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© SAR 4N

MATCH SHEET
Fecha: 20/04/2024 / 12:35 hs

Lugar: TBC
Ubicación:

Partido

25

ÁRBITRO: DAMIAN SHNEIDER

ASISTENTE 1: CAUA RICARDO (BRA)

OFIC. JUDICIAL: JOSÉ LUIS DEL SASTRE (ARG)

OFIC. CITACIÓN: JAVIER GALLEGUILLOS (CHI)

M. COMMISSIONER: RAIMUNDO CUADRADO

ASISTENTE 2: SEBASTIÁN TOLEDO (CHI)

TMO: IGNACIO CALLE (CHI)

OFIC. APELACIÓN: JORGE CASTRO

PLANILLERO: IVAN CEA

MÉDICO: JUAN PABLO TOLEDO (CHI)

Selknam
LOCAL

TEAM

A
RESULTADO:

39
1 JAVIER CARRASCO

2 DIEGO ESCOBAR

3 IÑAKI GURRUCHAGA

4 SANTIAGO PEDRERO

5 JAVIER EISSMANN

6 ALFONSO ESCOBAR

7 CLEMENTE SAAVEDRA (C)

8 RAIMUNDO MARTÍNEZ

9 RAFAEL IRIARTE

10 TOMAS SALAS

11 NICOLÁS GARAFULIC

12 NICOLÁS SAAB

13 DOMINGO SAAVEDRA

14 IÑAKI DELGUY

15 LUCA STRABUCCHI

SUPLENTES

16 NORMAN AGUAYO

17 SIMÓN DONOSO

18 BALTAZAR GURRUCHAGA

19 FEDERICO ALBRISI

20 INTI UBEDA

21 MARCELO TORREALBA

22 JOSÉ LARENAS

23 SANTIAGO EDWARDS

STAFF

JACOB MAGIN - HEAD COACH

MARCOS CUSI - TEAM MANAGER

RAFAEL RICHARD - MÉDICO PRINCIPAL

Yacare
VISITANTE

TEAM

B
RESULTADO:

15
1 EZEQUIEL REYES

2 AXEL ZAPATA

3 ROLANDO PORTILLO

4 IGNACIO MARTINEZ

5 MARIANO GARCETE ELLI (C)

6 JUAN CRUZ PEREZ

7 FELIPE PUERTAS

8 RAMIRO PARADA

9 JUAN CRUZ STRADA

10 JOAQUIN LAMAS

11 RAMIRO MOYANO

12 RAMIRO AMARILLA

13 TOMAS VANNI

14 ARTURO LOPEZ

15 THOMAS MAC CALL

SUPLENTES

16 IGNACIO PALILLO NERI

17 CAMILO BLASCO

18 RODOLFO RIVADENEIRA

19 LUCIO ANCONETANI CA

20 ARIEL NÚÑEZ

21 GONZALO BAREIRO

22 SEBASTIÁN URBIETA

23 JUAN GONZÁLEZ

STAFF

RICARDO AUGUSTO LE FORT - HEAD COACH

JOSE CARLOS HEISECKE - TEAM MANAGER

DIONISIO ADALBERTO CABRERA PATTENDEN - MÉDICO PRINCIPAL
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EVENT DETAILS ESCRIBIR CLARAMENTE (USAR IMPRENTA MAYÚSCULA) EVENT SCORE

MINUTOS TEAM EVENT NÚMERO Y NOMBRE TEAM A TEAM B

1T 2 A PEN TOMAS SALAS 3 0

1T 7 A TRY NICOLÁS GARAFULIC 8 0

1T 7 A CON MISS TOMAS SALAS 8 0

1T 13 B SUB OFF RAMIRO MOYANO 8 0

1T 13 B SUB ON JUAN GONZÁLEZ 8 0

1T 23 B SUB OFF AXEL ZAPATA 8 0

1T 23 B SUB ON IGNACIO PALILLO NERI 8 0

1T 27 B PEN JOAQUIN LAMAS 8 3

1T 31 A PEN TRY   15 3

1T 31 B YC JUAN CRUZ STRADA 15 3

2T 41 B RSB JUAN CRUZ STRADA 15 3

2T 46 B TRY JUAN GONZÁLEZ 15 8

2T 47 B CON MISS JOAQUIN LAMAS 15 8

2T 49 B YC TOMAS VANNI 15 8

2T 50 A PEN TOMAS SALAS 18 8

2T 50 A SUB OFF JAVIER EISSMANN 18 8

2T 50 A SUB ON FEDERICO ALBRISI 18 8

2T 50 B SUB OFF IGNACIO MARTINEZ 18 8

2T 50 B SUB ON LUCIO ANCONETANI CA 18 8

2T 54 A TRY IÑAKI DELGUY 23 8

2T 55 A CON TOMAS SALAS 25 8

2T 55 B SUB OFF RAMIRO PARADA 25 8

2T 55 B SUB ON ARIEL NÚÑEZ 25 8

2T 55 B SUB OFF ROLANDO PORTILLO 25 8

2T 55 B SUB ON RODOLFO RIVADENEIRA 25 8

2T 59 B RSB TOMAS VANNI 25 8

2T 59 B SUB OFF EZEQUIEL REYES 25 8

2T 59 B SUB ON CAMILO BLASCO 25 8

2T 59 B SUB OFF THOMAS MAC CALL 25 8

2T 59 B SUB ON SEBASTIÁN URBIETA 25 8

2T 64 A PEN MISS TOMAS SALAS 25 8

2T 64 A SUB OFF RAFAEL IRIARTE 25 8
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EVENT DETAILS ESCRIBIR CLARAMENTE (USAR IMPRENTA MAYÚSCULA) EVENT SCORE

MINUTOS TEAM EVENT NÚMERO Y NOMBRE TEAM A TEAM B

2T 64 A SUB ON MARCELO TORREALBA 25 8

2T 69 A TRY MARCELO TORREALBA 30 8

2T 70 A CON TOMAS SALAS 32 8

2T 70 B SUB OFF JUAN CRUZ STRADA 32 8

2T 70 B SUB ON GONZALO BAREIRO 32 8

2T 70 A SUB OFF RAIMUNDO MARTÍNEZ 32 8

2T 70 A SUB ON INTI UBEDA 32 8

2T 70 A SUB OFF JAVIER CARRASCO 32 8

2T 70 A SUB ON SIMÓN DONOSO 32 8

2T 70 A SUB OFF IÑAKI GURRUCHAGA 32 8

2T 70 A SUB ON BALTAZAR GURRUCHAGA 32 8

2T 72 A SUB OFF DOMINGO SAAVEDRA 32 8

2T 72 A SUB ON JOSÉ LARENAS 32 8

2T 72 A SUB OFF CLEMENTE SAAVEDRA 32 8

2T 72 A SUB ON SANTIAGO EDWARDS 32 8

2T 74 A YC SIMÓN DONOSO 32 8

2T 74 B TRY IGNACIO PALILLO NERI 32 13

2T 74 B CON JOAQUIN LAMAS 32 15

2T 78 A SUB OFF NICOLÁS SAAB 32 15

2T 78 A SUB ON NORMAN AGUAYO 32 15

2T 79 A TRY TOMAS SALAS 37 15

2T 80 A CON TOMAS SALAS 39 15
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MATCH EVENTS
KEY GLOSARIO

Partido

25

ABBREVIATION FULL VERSION

TRY TRY

CON CONVERSION

CON MISS CONVERSION MISSED

DG DROP GOAL

DG MISS DROP GOAL MISSED

PEN PENALTY GOAL

PEN MISS PENALTY GOAL MISSED

PEN TRY PENALTY TRY

SUB ON SUBSTITUTION ON

SUB OFF SUBSTITUTION OFF

TEMP ON TEMPORARY REPLACEMENT ON

TEMP OFF TEMPORARY REPLACEMENT OFF

C BIN ON HEAD INJURY ASSESSMENT REPLACEMENT ON

C BIN OFF HEAD INJURY ASSESSMENT REPLACEMENT OFF

YC YELLOW CARD

RC RED CARD

2YC DOUBLE YELLOW CARD

YCS FRONT ROW SUBSTITUTION AFTER A FRONT ROW YELLOW CARD

KC KICKING COMPETITION

SK SUCCESFUL KICK IN THE KICKING COMPETITION

UK UNSUCCESFUL KICK IN THE KICKING COMPETITION

HT HALF TIME

FT FULL TIME

ET EXTRA TIME

ETHT EXTRA TIME HALF TIME


